
2016 Dyck Arboretum Go Green Leprechaun Run 2-Mile_LISTED BY TIME - 3/12/16

Time Race # Last Name First Name

Overall 

Place

Age 

Group 

Place Age Gender Age Group

0:11:54.7 118 Johnson Kameron 1 1 20 M Men 20-29

0:13:46.6 117 Kostyak Chelsea 2 3 19 F Girls 12-19

0:14:00.3 67 Yoder Cedon 3 1 14 M Boys 12-19

0:14:44.6 36 Dilks Dylan 4 2 15 M Boys 12-19

0:15:10.1 78 Kohlman Megan 5 1 30 F Women 30-39

0:15:30.3 86 Replogle Adin 6 3 14 M Boys 12-19

0:15:32.7 68 Yoder Caryn 7 1 11 F Girls 9-11

0:15:33.3 6 Widener Chad 8 1 34 M Men 30-39

0:15:50.7 47 Widener Joe 9 2 35 M Men 30-39

0:15:55.7 31 LeFevre Noah 10 4 13 M Boys 12-19

0:16:11.6 61 Van Bergeijk Tim 11 1 7 M Boys 3-8

0:16:19.0 135 Heinrichs Casey 12 2 8 M Girls 9-11

0:16:58.4 8 Wall Abram 13 1 9 M Boys 9-11

0:17:15.4 55 McGehee Greg 14 1 53 M Men 40+

0:17:29.2 60 Van Bergeijk Sarah 15 3 9 F Girls 9-11

0:17:47.8 26 Nordick Mike 16 2 50 M Men 40+

0:17:51.7 136 Heinrichs Greg 17 3 39 M Men 30-39

0:18:13.1 35 Dilks Erin 18 2 38 F Women 30-39

0:18:15.1 82 Neufeld Ethan 19 2 11 M Boys 9-11

0:18:31.9 9 Wall Mabel 20 1 6 F Girls 3-8

0:19:18.0 120 Unruh Rhonda 21 1 44 F Women 40+

0:19:27.7 37 Dilks Ethan 22 2 8 M Boys 3-8

0:20:39.2 44 Sams Jeff 23 4 36 M Men 30-39

0:20:41.0 34 Dilks Allison 24 2 7 F Girls 3-8

0:20:41.0 38 Dilks Anthony 25 3 40 M Men 40+

0:20:55.8 98 Frick Taylin 26 3 7 F Girls 3-8

0:20:56.1 97 Frick Staci 27 3 31 F Women 30-39

0:21:02.3 79 Armstrong Becky 28 4 30 F Women 30-39

0:21:02.7 119 Coker Brandy 29 5 32 F Women 30-39

0:21:02.9 2 Mohn Christopher 30 2 20 M Men 20-29

0:21:18.9 128 Smith Ashley 31 1 24 F Women 20-29

0:21:30.2 108 Counts April 32 2 47 F Women 40+

0:21:35.9 109 Hernandez Debra 33 3 59 F Women 40+

0:22:07.9 121 Flores Fabiola 34 6 37 F Women 30-39

0:22:48.8 32 LeFevre Meredith 35 4 10 F Girls 9-11

0:22:49.6 45 Sams Haley 36 5 10 F Girls 9-11

0:23:02.9 24 Moore Kylie 37 4 52 F Women 40+

0:23:36.8 72 Black Wenda 38 5 64 F Women 40+

0:23:54.7 83 Neufeld Natalie 39 6 9 F Girls 9-11

0:24:16.1 27 Moore Beth 40 6 50 F Women 40+

0:24:31.8 41 Swartzendruber Isaac 41 3 7 M Boys 3-8

0:24:35.4 103 Fast Tyler 42 4 5 M Boys 3-8



Time Race # Last Name First Name

Overall 

Place

Age 

Group 

Place Age Gender Age Group

0:24:35.8 104 Fast Aron 43 5 34 M Men 30-39

0:24:59.8 76 Brensing Dana 44 7 31 F Women 30-39

0:25:00.1 75 Uhlman Misti 45 2 29 F Women 20-29

0:25:24.5 42 Swartzendruber Zachary 46 5 4 M Boys 3-8

0:25:25.0 40 Swartzendruber Kara 47 8 37 F Women 30-39

0:25:26.5 39 Swartzendruber Anthony 48 6 35 M Men 30-39

0:26:21.7 87 Replogle Caleb 49 3 11 M Boys 9-11

0:26:25.3 85 Flory Replogle Shawn 50 4 46 M Men 40+

0:27:09.1 53 Nicholson Paul 51 6 8 M Boys 3-8

0:27:25.1 51 Nicholson Chris 52 5 45 M Men 40+

0:27:25.7 80 Neufeld Russ 53 7 39 M Men 30-39

0:28:24.0 7 Wall John 54 6 43 M Men 40+

0:28:34.3 88 Replogle Tessa 55 7 9 F Girls 9-11

0:28:35.7 84 Flory Replogle Allison 56 7 40 F Women 40+

0:28:47.5 33 LeFevre Colin 57 4 9 M Boys 9-11

0:28:47.8 30 LeFevre Patrice 58 8 41 F Women 40+

0:28:49.1 29 LeFevre Ron 59 7 43 M Men 40+

0:29:04.5 54 Nicholson Etienne 60 7 5 M Boys 3-8

0:29:05.0 129 Quevedo Briylen 61 8 4 M Boys 3-8

0:29:05.8 134 Voth Addi 62 3 25 F Women 20-29

0:29:06.1 106 Stucky Landon 63 9 4 M Boys 3-8

0:29:37.8 105 Stucky Tera 64 9 31 F Women 30-39

0:29:44.3 138 Rhodes Maci 65 4 6 F Girls 3-8

0:30:39.1 137 Rhodes Ty 66 8 39 M Men 30-39

0:30:55.3 19 Buckwalter Carla 67 9 61 F Women 40+

0:32:07.6 18 Borders Zan 68 8 61 M Men 40+

0:32:08.4 90 Schmidt Emily 69 1 13 F Girls 12-19

0:32:27.3 89 Schmidt Sarah 70 10 38 F Women 30-39

0:32:32.2 130 Rosas Kenia 71 4 20 F Women 20-29

0:32:32.4 56 McGehee Mary 72 10 53 F Women 40+

0:32:50.9 101 Hitschmann Payton 73 8 9 F Girls 9-11

0:33:46.0 100 Hitschmann Amanda 74 11 36 F Women 30-39

0:33:58.1 131 Miller Will 75 10 8 M Boys 3-8

0:34:22.6 132 Miller Tessa 76 9 11 F Girls 9-11

0:35:18.3 133 Miller Frannie 77 12 37 F Women 30-39

0:35:19.2 10 Golden Richard 78 9 69 M Men 40+

0:35:25.0 43 Lyndsey Jantz 79 13 36 F Women 30-39

0:35:26.8 116 Walker Lyndel 80 11 63 F Women 40+

0:35:54.6 74 Stoddard Debby 81 12 61 F Women 40+

0:35:56.4 111 Lujano Katie 82 5 26 F Women 20-29

0:35:56.9 48 Jantz Sara 83 14 34 F Women 30-39

0:37:25.3 115 Jantz Hudson 84 11 6 M Boys 3-8

0:37:33.0 73 Mills Glenda 85 13 64 F Women 40+

0:37:33.2 71 Thomas Amanda 86 6 28 F Women 20-29



Time Race # Last Name First Name

Overall 

Place

Age 

Group 

Place Age Gender Age Group

0:40:07.9 70 Thomas Pam 87 14 57 F Women 40+

0:40:09.1 16 Koch Emma 88 5 6 F Girls 3-8

0:41:22.5 15 Koch Roxana 89 15 48 F Women 40+

0:41:34.6 14 Janzen Meredith 90 15 38 F Women 30-39

0:41:35.2 81 Flores Camila 91 2 12 F Girls 12-19

0:41:35.5 91 Fistler Isaiah 92 5 10 M Boys 9-11

0:44:36.4 93 Ledford Jaylyn 93 12 6 M Boys 3-8

0:44:37.0 94 Ledford Ashlee 94 6 4 F Girls 3-8

0:44:37.3 95 May Abi 95 10 11 F Girls 9-11

0:44:37.6 92 Ledford Wendy 96 16 44 F Women 40+

0:45:00.0 13 Lock Terrie 97 16 60 F Women 40+

0:45:00.0 63 Seymour Amber 98 17 35 F Women 30-39

0:45:00.0 64 Seymour Max 99 13 5 M Boys 3-8

0:45:00.0 65 Seymour Dexter 100 14 3 M Boys 3-8

2016 Dyck Arboretum Go Green Leprechaun Run 2-Mile_LISTED BY GENDER/AGE CATEGORY - 3/12/16

Time Race # Last Name First Name

Overall 

Place

Age 

Group 

Place Age Gender Age Group

0:18:31.9 9 Wall Mabel 20 1 6 F Girls 3-8

0:20:41.0 34 Dilks Allison 24 2 7 F Girls 3-8

0:20:55.8 98 Frick Taylin 26 3 7 F Girls 3-8

0:29:44.3 138 Rhodes Maci 65 4 6 F Girls 3-8

0:40:09.1 16 Koch Emma 88 5 6 F Girls 3-8

0:44:37.0 94 Ledford Ashlee 94 6 4 F Girls 3-8

0:15:32.7 68 Yoder Caryn 7 1 11 F Girls 9-11

0:16:19.0 135 Heinrichs Casey 12 2 8 F Girls 9-11

0:17:29.2 60 Van Bergeijk Sarah 15 3 9 F Girls 9-11

0:22:48.8 32 LeFevre Meredith 35 4 10 F Girls 9-11

0:22:49.6 45 Sams Haley 36 5 10 F Girls 9-11

0:23:54.7 83 Neufeld Natalie 39 6 9 F Girls 9-11

0:28:34.3 88 Replogle Tessa 55 7 9 F Girls 9-11

0:32:50.9 101 Hitschmann Payton 73 8 9 F Girls 9-11

0:34:22.6 132 Miller Tessa 76 9 11 F Girls 9-11

0:44:37.3 95 May Abi 95 10 11 F Girls 9-11

0:13:46.6 117 Kostyak Chelsea 2 1 19 F Girls 12-19

0:32:08.4 90 Schmidt Emily 69 2 13 F Girls 12-19

0:41:35.2 81 Flores Camila 91 3 12 F Girls 12-19

0:21:18.9 128 Smith Ashley 31 1 24 F Women 20-29

0:25:00.1 75 Uhlman Misti 45 2 29 F Women 20-29

0:29:05.8 134 Voth Addi 62 3 25 F Women 20-29

0:32:32.2 130 Rosas Kenia 71 4 20 F Women 20-29

0:35:56.4 111 Lujano Katie 82 5 26 F Women 20-29



Time Race # Last Name First Name

Overall 

Place

Age 

Group 

Place Age Gender Age Group

0:37:33.2 71 Thomas Amanda 86 6 28 F Women 20-29

0:15:10.1 78 Kohlman Megan 5 1 30 F Women 30-39

0:18:13.1 35 Dilks Erin 18 2 38 F Women 30-39

0:20:56.1 97 Frick Staci 27 3 31 F Women 30-39

0:21:02.3 79 Armstrong Becky 28 4 30 F Women 30-39

0:21:02.7 119 Coker Brandy 29 5 32 F Women 30-39

0:22:07.9 121 Flores Fabiola 34 6 37 F Women 30-39

0:24:59.8 76 Brensing Dana 44 7 31 F Women 30-39

0:25:25.0 40 Swartzendruber Kara 47 8 37 F Women 30-39

0:29:37.8 105 Stucky Tera 64 9 31 F Women 30-39

0:32:27.3 89 Schmidt Sarah 70 10 38 F Women 30-39

0:33:46.0 100 Hitschmann Amanda 74 11 36 F Women 30-39

0:35:18.3 133 Miller Frannie 77 12 37 F Women 30-39

0:35:25.0 43 Lyndsey Jantz 79 13 36 F Women 30-39

0:35:56.9 48 Jantz Sara 83 14 34 F Women 30-39

0:41:34.6 14 Janzen Meredith 90 15 38 F Women 30-39

45:00:00.0 63 Seymour Amber 98 16 35 F Women 30-39

0:19:18.0 120 Unruh Rhonda 21 1 44 F Women 40+

0:21:30.2 108 Counts April 32 2 47 F Women 40+

0:21:35.9 109 Hernandez Debra 33 3 59 F Women 40+

0:23:02.9 24 Moore Kylie 37 4 52 F Women 40+

0:23:36.8 72 Black Wenda 38 5 64 F Women 40+

0:24:16.1 27 Moore Beth 40 6 50 F Women 40+

0:28:35.7 84 Flory Replogle Allison 56 7 40 F Women 40+

0:28:47.8 30 LeFevre Patrice 58 8 41 F Women 40+

0:30:55.3 19 Buckwalter Carla 67 9 61 F Women 40+

0:32:32.4 56 McGehee Mary 72 10 53 F Women 40+

0:35:26.8 116 Walker Lyndel 80 11 63 F Women 40+

0:35:54.6 74 Stoddard Debby 81 12 61 F Women 40+

0:37:33.0 73 Mills Glenda 85 13 64 F Women 40+

0:40:07.9 70 Thomas Pam 87 14 57 F Women 40+

0:41:22.5 15 Koch Roxana 89 15 48 F Women 40+

0:44:37.6 92 Ledford Wendy 96 16 44 F Women 40+

45:00:00.0 13 Lock Terrie 97 17 60 F Women 40+

0:16:11.6 61 Van Bergeijk Tim 11 1 7 M Boys 3-8

0:19:27.7 37 Dilks Ethan 22 2 8 M Boys 3-8

0:24:31.8 41 Swartzendruber Isaac 41 3 7 M Boys 3-8

0:24:35.4 103 Fast Tyler 42 4 5 M Boys 3-8

0:25:24.5 42 Swartzendruber Zachary 46 5 4 M Boys 3-8

0:27:09.1 53 Nicholson Paul 51 6 8 M Boys 3-8

0:29:04.5 54 Nicholson Etienne 60 7 5 M Boys 3-8

0:29:05.0 129 Quevedo Briylen 61 8 4 M Boys 3-8

0:29:06.1 106 Stucky Landon 63 9 4 M Boys 3-8

0:33:58.1 131 Miller Will 75 10 8 M Boys 3-8



Time Race # Last Name First Name

Overall 

Place

Age 

Group 

Place Age Gender Age Group

0:37:25.3 115 Jantz Hudson 84 11 6 M Boys 3-8

0:44:36.4 93 Ledford Jaylyn 93 12 6 M Boys 3-8

45:00:00.0 64 Seymour Max 99 13 5 M Boys 3-8

45:00:00.0 65 Seymour Dexter 100 14 3 M Boys 3-8

0:16:58.4 8 Wall Abram 13 1 9 M Boys 9-11

0:18:15.1 82 Neufeld Ethan 19 2 11 M Boys 9-11

0:26:21.7 87 Replogle Caleb 49 3 11 M Boys 9-11

0:28:47.5 33 LeFevre Colin 57 4 9 M Boys 9-11

0:41:35.5 91 Fistler Isaiah 92 5 10 M Boys 9-11

0:14:00.3 67 Yoder Cedon 3 1 14 M Boys 12-19

0:14:44.6 36 Dilks Dylan 4 2 15 M Boys 12-19

0:15:30.3 86 Replogle Adin 6 3 14 M Boys 12-19

0:15:55.7 31 LeFevre Noah 10 4 13 M Boys 12-19

0:11:54.7 118 Johnson Kameron 1 1 20 M Men 20-29

0:21:02.9 2 Mohn Christopher 30 2 20 M Men 20-29

0:15:33.3 6 Widener Chad 8 1 34 M Men 30-39

0:15:50.7 47 Widener Joe 9 2 35 M Men 30-39

0:17:51.7 136 Heinrichs Greg 17 3 39 M Men 30-39

0:20:39.2 44 Sams Jeff 23 4 36 M Men 30-39

0:20:41.0 38 Dilks Anthony 25 5 39 M Men 30-39

0:24:35.8 104 Fast Aron 43 6 34 M Men 30-39

0:25:26.5 39 Swartzendruber Anthony 48 7 35 M Men 30-39

0:27:25.7 80 Neufeld Russ 53 8 39 M Men 30-39

0:30:39.1 137 Rhodes Ty 66 9 39 M Men 30-39

0:17:15.4 55 McGehee Greg 14 1 53 M Men 40+

0:17:47.8 26 Nordick Mike 16 2 50 M Men 40+

0:26:25.3 85 Flory Replogle Shawn 50 3 46 M Men 40+

0:27:25.1 51 Nicholson Chris 52 4 45 M Men 40+

0:28:24.0 7 Wall John 54 5 43 M Men 40+

0:28:49.1 29 LeFevre Ron 59 6 43 M Men 40+

0:32:07.6 18 Borders Zan 68 7 61 M Men 40+

0:35:19.2 10 Golden Richard 78 8 69 M Men 40+


